TUNNEL TO TOWERS 5K
SAT SEPT 15, 2018...ST AUGUSTINE FL...HOT AND HUMID

5K Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Total Pace
1 390 PATRICK SULLIVAN 22:24.1 7:14

5K Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Total Pace
1 248 ALLISON BANKO 28:49.1 9:18

5K Age Group Results for MALE 12 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Total Pace
1 312 CHAD CARTLEDGE 27:45.0 8:57
355  TRISTAN MCCORKLE 42:05.2 13:35

5K Age Group Results for FEMALE 12 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Total Pace
1 370 NATASHA NICHOLS 42:54.6  13:50

5K Age Group Results for MALE 13 - 17 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Total Pace
1 614 NOEL VOEGELI 26:25.9 8:31
353 ANDREW MCCORKLE 27:01.0 8:43
3 611  JONATHAN WRIGHTON 49:19.5  15:55

5K Age Group Results for FEMALE 13 - 17 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Total Pace

1 367 ELLIE NICHOLS 42:06.1 13:35

5K Age Group Results for MALE 18 - 29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Total Pace
1 357 PAUL MILLER 23:25.9 7:33
2 380 AUSTIN SKINNER 27:16.5 8:48
3 308  JEFF BROCKMAN 31:29.3 10:09
4 606 RAYMOND WALTERS 33:45.1 10:53

5K Age Group Results for FEMALE 18 - 29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Total Pace
616 STEPHANIE ESPINOZA 32:26.1 10:28
350 ERIKA MCCORD 37:04.1 11:57
283 NATALIE BRADDOCK 37:38.2 12:08

37:48.3 12:12
38:23.4 12:23
40:15.1 12:59
43:56.9 14:10

251 VIVIANA BARTLETT
375 ALEXANDRA RICHEY
608 ALEXANDRA WOODLEE
615 EVELITZA SOTO
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5K Age Group Results for MALE 30 - 39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place
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Bib #
617
323
348
351
377
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384
334
333
311
325
613

Name

TRAVIS RICHEY
BRIAN ENCARNACION
SCOTT LEECHIN
TIM MCCORD

ERIC SCHMIDT
JERED SOLANA
LUCAS SMITH
ROBBY HARPER
KRISTOFOR GUNBY
TIM CARROLL
TYLER FENTON
LIKE NAKENETO

Total

26:14.2
28:47.5
33:00.2
35:00.4
40:15.4
46:09.8
49:36.2
50:19.8
56:51.0
57:46.8
57:46.8
57:47.4

5K Age Group Results for FEMALE 30 - 39 based on Gun Elapsed time
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322
332
319
379
366
321
349
320
372
282

Name

JAMIE EISNER

BRIT GRAVES
DANIELLE CHAVEZ
TIFFANY SHRIDER
LAURA MOORHOUSE
STEPHANIE EDWARDS
LORI LEWIS
DANIELLE CHAVEZ
HEATHER PEARSON
STEPHANIE BOZARD

Total

32:19.5
34:24.8
34:57.7
35:48.4
47:45.5
48:01.7
49:52.9
51:16.4
53:09.0
53:19.9

5K Age Group Results for MALE 40 - 49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place
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Bib #
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609
260
324
354
345
329
607

Name

MICHAEL BUTORAC
SEAN JONES

CHRIS CAVANAUGH
JEFFREY WRIGHTON
SCOTT BLOOMER
BRIAN ERB

MARC MCCORKLE
MICHAEL KENNEDY
DAVID FRANKLIN
JAMES WOOD

Total

38:17.6
38:44.2
40:37.7
42:21.8
44:41.0
47:25.6
51:04.4
56:50.3
57:39.4
57:48.2

5K Age Group Results for FEMALE 40 - 49 based on Gun Elapsed time
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STACEY FOX
CHARLIE JOHNS
DAWN ARENELLA
DIONNE SMITH

Total

29:40.1
31:15.4
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368

ROBERTA GETZAN
LEANN JONES
BRITANY TIMBERLAKE
JENNIFER WRIGHTON
JILL NICHOLS

40:58.9
43:44.6
49:53.1
51:20.5
57:33.8

13:13
14:06
16:05
16:34
18:34

5K Age Group Results for MALE 50 AND OVER based on Gun Elapsed time

Place
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Bib #
358
344
612
387
364
339
316
388
327
365
250
347
376
601
335
369
383
361

Name
ROBERT MILLER

MICHAEL V KEARNEY KEARNEY

JIM MILAM

TOM SPARGO
DONALD MOORE
DONNY JOHNS
FRANK CASHMAN
GREG STAILEY
GEORGE FENWICK
DAVID MOOREFIELD
ROBERT BARTLETT
MICHAEL KUHNE
MAX SCHAFER
NICK TISON

JIM HART

MIKE NICHOLS
JEFF SMITH
CALVIN MODLING

Total
24:10.9
25:15.6
25:43.6
26:44.7
31:16.8
33:04.1
35:43.6
35:43.6
35:56.6
37:39.9
37:48.3
43:58.8
46:09.4
50:40.3
53:20.4
57:34.2
59:17.3
1:11:38.8

Pace
7:48
8:09
8:18
8:37
10:05
10:40
11:31
11:31
11:35
12:09
12:12
14:11
14:53
16:21
17:12
18:34
19:07
23:06

5K Age Group Results for FEMALE 50 AND OVER based on Gun Elapsed time

Place
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Bib #
326
28
343
315
373
337
382
331

Name

BONNIE FENWICK
DIANE ANNAND
BARBARA KEARNEY
ELISE CASHMAN

SHERRY PIERSON-ANGERER

JANICE JANUARY
DONNA SMITH
KIM GRAHAM

Total
29:30.2
30:08.7
32:23.6
33:14.3
37:36.9
42:53.6
59:17.7
1:11:36.4

Pace
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19:07
23:06
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